16-2

Hydraulink

Hose and Fittings

ACCESSORIES

HOSE CLAMPS

SB
PowerGrip® SB CLAMP

THERMOPLASTIC HEAT SHRINK CLAMP PACK OF 10

Maximum Final I.D -

mm

Maximum Final I.D -
inches

Part Number Minimum Final I.D -
inches

SB15
SB19
SB22
SB25
SB29
SB34
SB41
SB48
SB54
SB60
SB67
SB73

12.7
175
20.6
23.8

27
33.3
38.1
445
50.8

57.15
63.5
69.9

T - Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability.
Pricing current as at 14 Feb 2017 and excludes GST. Hydraulink reserve the right to change pricing and technical specifications without notice.

0.5
0.7
0.8
0.9
1.1
1.3
1.5
1.75

2.25
2.5
2.75

17.5
20.6
23.8
27
30.1
38.1
44.5
50.8
57.2
63.5
60.9
76.2

0.7
0.8
0.9
1.1
1.2
1.5
1.75

2.25
2.5
2.75



