

## **ACCESSORIES**

## **HOSE CLAMPS**

SB

PowerGrip® SB CLAMP THERMOPLASTIC HEAT SHRINK CLAMP PACK OF 10



Part Number     Minimum Final I.D - mm     Minimum Final I.D - inches     Maximum Final I.D - mm     Maximum Final I.D - inches       SB15     12.7     0.5     17.5     0.7       SB19     17.5     0.7     20.6     0.8       SB22     20.6     0.8     23.8     0.9       SB25     23.8     0.9     27     1.1       SB29     27     1.1     30.1     1.2       SB34     33.3     1.3     38.1     1.5       SB41     38.1     1.5     44.5     1.75       SB48     44.5     1.75     50.8     2       SB54     50.8     2     57.2     2.25       SB60     57.15     2.25     63.5     2.5       SB67     63.5     2.5     60.9     2.75       SB73     69.9     2.75     76.2     3					
SB19   17.5   0.7   20.6   0.8     SB22   20.6   0.8   23.8   0.9     SB25   23.8   0.9   27   1.1     SB29   27   1.1   30.1   1.2     SB34   33.3   1.3   38.1   1.5     SB41   38.1   1.5   44.5   1.75     SB48   44.5   1.75   50.8   2     SB54   50.8   2   57.2   2.25     SB60   57.15   2.25   63.5   2.5     SB67   63.5   2.5   60.9   2.75	Part Number				
SB22   20.6   0.8   23.8   0.9     SB25   23.8   0.9   27   1.1     SB29   27   1.1   30.1   1.2     SB34   33.3   1.3   38.1   1.5     SB41   38.1   1.5   44.5   1.75     SB48   44.5   1.75   50.8   2     SB54   50.8   2   57.2   2.25     SB60   57.15   2.25   63.5   2.5     SB67   63.5   2.5   60.9   2.75	SB15	12.7	0.5	17.5	0.7
SB25   23.8   0.9   27   1.1     SB29   27   1.1   30.1   1.2     SB34   33.3   1.3   38.1   1.5     SB41   38.1   1.5   44.5   1.75     SB48   44.5   1.75   50.8   2     SB54   50.8   2   57.2   2.25     SB60   57.15   2.25   63.5   2.5     SB67   63.5   2.5   60.9   2.75	SB19	17.5	0.7	20.6	0.8
SB29 27 1.1 30.1 1.2   SB34 33.3 1.3 38.1 1.5   SB41 38.1 1.5 44.5 1.75   SB48 44.5 1.75 50.8 2   SB54 50.8 2 57.2 2.25   SB60 57.15 2.25 63.5 2.5   SB67 63.5 2.5 60.9 2.75	SB22	20.6	0.8	23.8	0.9
SB34   33.3   1.3   38.1   1.5     SB41   38.1   1.5   44.5   1.75     SB48   44.5   1.75   50.8   2     SB54   50.8   2   57.2   2.25     SB60   57.15   2.25   63.5   2.5     SB67   63.5   2.5   60.9   2.75	SB25	23.8	0.9	27	1.1
SB41 38.1 1.5 44.5 1.75   SB48 44.5 1.75 50.8 2   SB54 50.8 2 57.2 2.25   SB60 57.15 2.25 63.5 2.5   SB67 63.5 2.5 60.9 2.75	SB29	27	1.1	30.1	1.2
SB48 44.5 1.75 50.8 2   SB54 50.8 2 57.2 2.25   SB60 57.15 2.25 63.5 2.5   SB67 63.5 2.5 60.9 2.75	SB34	33.3	1.3	38.1	1.5
SB54 50.8 2 57.2 2.25   SB60 57.15 2.25 63.5 2.5   SB67 63.5 2.5 60.9 2.75	SB41	38.1	1.5	44.5	1.75
SB60 57.15 2.25 63.5 2.5   SB67 63.5 2.5 60.9 2.75	SB48	44.5	1.75	50.8	2
SB67 63.5 2.5 60.9 2.75	SB54	50.8	2	57.2	2.25
	SB60	57.15	2.25	63.5	2.5
SB73 69.9 2.75 76.2 3	SB67	63.5	2.5	60.9	2.75
	SB73	69.9	2.75	76.2	3